## OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR ASSAM STATE TRANSPORT CORPORATION

**PALTANBAZAR, GUWAHATI - 8** 

Tender Notice No: ASTC/HO/STY/3493 DT : 19-08-19

#### SPECIFICATION OF ASTC WAYSIDE TICKET

- 1. The sample of the ticket enclose with the tender from.
- 2. No of tickets in a book will be 100 pages in duplicate.
- 3. Paper must be with ground printing of "ASSAM STATE TRANSPORT CORPORATION".
- 4. Quick response (QR) must be printing every page of the ticket book for security features.
- 5. The logo in ASTC in light colour must be printing on the page of ticket book, as per sample enclosed.
- 6. Serial No. tickets starting from 000001-1000000 for every series.
- 7. Book must be bound thick brown cover paper and book serial no.
- 8. Size of the ticket book 15.0 cm x 8.5cm.
- 9. The quality of the paper must be superior quality (7.4 kg)
- 10. Note on the back side of the duplicate copy of ticket must be described as below.

#### **CANCELLATION CHARGE**

- A. 10% of total up to 4 hours ahead of departure.
- B. 50% of total fare up to 1 to 4 hours ahead of departure.
- C. 10% of total fare will be charged extra if it the ticket is issued by an agent.

#### **TERMS AND CONDITION**

- 1. The tender must be in closed sealed cover "Quotation for ASTC WAYSIDE TICKET" must be inscribed on the cover and the name of the party.
- Earnest money of Rs 20000.00 (Rupees Twenty Thousand)only in the form of demand draft pledging in favor of the Managing Director, ASTC payable at Guwahati must be enclosed with the tender, Without EMI, the tender will not be considered for acceptance.
- Income tax and sales tax clearance certificate must be enclosed with the tender.
- 4. G.S.T. no of the firm must be enclosed with the tender.
- 5. Documentary evidence of post performance must be enclosed with the tender.
- 6. Receipt of the tender will be closed at <u>2.00 pm on 31/08/19</u> no tender will be accepted after the closing date and time.
- 7. License and Registration no of firm must be enclosed with the tender, else the tender will not be considered.

- 8. Earnest Money of unsuccessful tenderer will be refunded after finalization of the work of allotment.
- Successful tenderers will be intimated after acceptance of their tender and job
  allotment order will be issued, The earnest money of the successful tenderer will be
  converted into security deposit, Earnest Money will be forfeited if any tenderer falls to
  carry out the work after allotment of printing order.
- 10. The Managing Director, ASTC reserves the right to reject or accept any tender and cancel the tender notice without assigning any reason thereof.
- 11. The tender officer must be given the tender format given in the tender notice.

Chief Engineer (AbT)

ASTC, Paltanbazar,

Ghy - 08

### ASSAM STATE TRANSPORT CORPORATION

Series No.: A

Vehicle No.:

Name of Service Route.

From	То	Kms	Fare	
THE THE CONTROL PROGRAMMENT AND ANOTHER DESCRIPTIONS OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	THE CONTROL OF THE CO	The second of th	con reference in programme data en con accidente que e e programme data en constitución de la constinación de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución d	en en regres de maneiro como el com- contra o Com Tambié de Campaño, en la como el propieta de maneiro de la como el propieta de maneiro, de la como el como el propieta de maneiro,
ALL TALL SERVE (CONTROLLED AND ALL THE SERVE AND		Charles of Con-	TO THE MATERIAL CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE	
LOT TRACTION OF LITTLESS AND ASSOCIATION AND ASSOCIATION OF ASSOCIATION ASSOCI	(10) (24) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	######################################	1711   1717年 1711年 1712年 1	
U TROMERON COMPONENTE MESCO. DE POUR ROME LA ROME ON TREASURE L'EMPERATIVE NO SUI CONTRA PARTIE DE PROPERTIE DE PRO- CES PARTIE L'EMPERATIVE NO COMPONENTE DE PRESIDENT DE PRE- UNE SE CHARLE CHERLEANT SE RESERVE STADE (S. ANORES C. REA UNE SE CHARLE CHERLEANT SE RESERVE STADE (S. ANORES C. REA	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	A CASTAL AND THE AND	THE THE STORY COMPARED WAS A THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	The Late of the Control of the Contr
	COM ANAMONIA I SECULO S	A CONTRACT TRACTOR OF COMMENTAL CONTRACTOR OF CONTRA	PORT TO THE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	神 (大田 マー - 東京田田 - 神)本 (中) (日) (中) (日) (日) (日) (日) (日) (日) (日) (日) (日) (日

ASTC wishes you a Happy Journey

Signature & Design

# OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR ASSAM STATE TRANSPORT CORPORATION PALTAN BAZAR, GUWAHATI-8

#### **TENDER NOTICE**

Tender Notice No-ASTC/HO/STY/3493

Date: 19.08.19

Quotation in sealed cover are invited from interested reputed authorised local firms for printing and supply of ASTC, Wayside Ticket book, which will be received by the undersigned up to 2:00 PM on 31.08.19 and tender form will be issued w.e.f.23.08.19.

Tender documents may be collected from the stationery section ASTC, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati on payment of Rs. 500.00 (Rupees five hundred) only (Non-refundable) in cash or D/d drawn in favour of Managing Director ASTC, Guwahati.

The tender document also can be downloaded from our website: <a href="www.astc.gov.in">www.astc.gov.in</a> in cash, the document fees shall have to be submitted in the form of D/D in favour of Managing Director, ASTC, Guwahati-8 along with the tender.

Chief Engineer (A&T)
ASTC,Paltan Bazar,
Ghv-08